

WASHOE COUNTYTECHNOLOGY SERVICES

1001 E. Ninth St RENO, NEVADA 89512 (775) 328-2351

Regional Basemap Committee application

Section 3 of the Interlocal Agreement for Sharing GIS Base Map Data and Setting Data Licensing Requirements, a.k.a. the Regional Basemap Committee Agreement, allows for the addition of Participating Agencies to the Basemap Committee. Under the agreement Washoe County Technology Services will review the information provided below and recommend to approve or reject the application.

Agency Name: Click or tap here to enter text.
Primary Agency Representative: Click or tap here to enter text.
Alternate Agency Representative: Click or tap here to enter text.
Reason for application to join Regional Basemap Committee: Click or tap here to enter text.
☐ By joining the Regional Basemap Committee, the agency and agency representatives understand and agree to contribute the Basemap Committee Membership fee, currently \$10,000 annually, as specified in the Regional Basemap Committee Agreement.





